
Chicago White Sox

Name W L ERA G ST CMP ShO SV IP H R ER BB K BAA

Frank Smith 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 1.00 1 0 0 0 0 0.250

Gerry Staley 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 1 1.67 0 0 0 1 1 0.000

Thornton Lee 1 0 0.00 1 1 1 1 0 9.00 2 0 0 3 4 0.069

Eddie Cicotte 2 0 1.10 2 2 1 0 0 16.33 10 4 2 6 4 0.169

Ed Walsh 1 1 3.18 2 2 1 0 0 17.00 14 7 6 4 7 0.222

TOTALS 4 1 1.60 5 5 3 1 1 45.00 27 11 8 14 16 0.169

Philadelphia Athletics

Name W L ERA G ST CMP ShO SV IP H R ER BB K BAA

Joe Bush 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 1.00 0 0 0 1 0 0.000

Chief Bender 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 3.00 2 0 0 1 0 0.200

Bobby Shantz 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 3.33 4 0 0 1 0 0.333

Rube Waddell 1 1 4.80 2 2 1 0 0 15.00 14 8 8 3 8 0.237

Lefty Grove 0 2 4.91 2 2 0 0 0 14.67 18 8 8 3 6 0.310

Eddie Plank 0 0 6.75 1 0 0 0 0 1.33 3 1 1 0 0 0.500

Jack Coombs 0 1 11.57 1 1 0 0 0 4.67 5 6 6 2 1 0.263

TOTALS 1 4 4.81 5 5 1 0 0 43.00 46 23 23 11 15 0.277


